Meeting Attendance, Income, and Expense Form
This form should be used to track attendance at membership meetings and other events where money is either collected or paid.
	Event:

Location:


	Date:



	

	
	Attendees:
	Contact Info (E-Mail & Day of Mtg Tel No.)
	Member (Y/N)

(Note if member is collegiate, retired or unemployed)
	Paid (Y/N)
	Check/Cash
	Amount:

	1. 
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	17. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Deposit/PrePayment:
	$
	
	

	     Food/Beverage Expenses:
	$
	
	

	     Room/Equipment Expenses:
	$
	
	

	     Speaker Expenses (excl. food/beverage):
	$
	
	

	Total Expenses:
	$
	
	

	     Income (Cash):
	$
	
	

	     Income (Check):
	$
	
	

	Total Income:
	$
	
	

	
	
	
	

	NET INCOME/EXPENSE:
	$
	
	


